
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT
OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

January 10,2022

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

A. Name of Candidate: David Haley

Address: Post Office Box 171110

City and Zip Code: Kansas City

Office Sought: State Senate

County:

District:

Wyandotte

B. Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report

6,500.00

C. Summary (covering the period from January 1,2022 through December 31, 2022)

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period .......................................................................... 40,929.38

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)......... _418'

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)

47,492.38

13,450.40

34,041.98

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge^and relief \s\true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or int^nti^aiyt filing ^ false document is a class A misdemeanor."

1/10/23
Date Signal^r^bf CandiViate or Treasurer

GEC Form 2022



David Haley

(Name of Candidate)"

SCHEDULE A
CONTmBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS
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Name and Address
of Contributor

Sruce Christenson
Kansas Crossing Casino LC
;/o 3501 SW Fairlawn Rd.
•^r>al/o I/O ftRft-1^1

(S Opthalmologists
.0 W.Philip Rd.
/ernon Hills, 11 60061

>mericrown Service Corp.
801 WJntemationat Speedway B<
•aytona Beach, FL 32114

;CS Design Inc.
99930 W 161 St.
Dlathe, KS 66062

tray Dog Pack of Kansas
1460 Tomahawk Creek Pkwy
TE 300
.-...,^—^ 1/-C* O0'^-< •<

ansas Livestock Association
331 S.W 37th Street
opeka, Kansas 66614

rairie Band Potawatomi Nation
6281 Q Road
layetta, KS 66509

ansas Contractors Association
DO SW Jackson St #100
opeka,KS66612

luecross Blueshield
icareofTopeka, KS
3612

ne Gas Inc.
5 East 5th St.
jlsa,OK74103

dvantage Medals Recycling
0 Box 1078
incinnati, OH 45201

Occupation of
Individual Giving More

Than $150

casino Industry

3AC

'AC

'AC

'AC

•AC

AC

'AC

AC

AC

AC

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash Chccl

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

Loan E fund
Other

^l^^^t:'^J^.^^^^^:!'Cl'wK;H:";^
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Amount of
Cash, Check,

Loan or Other
Receipt

$500.0(

$250.0(

$500.0C

$500.0C

$100.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.0C

$500.00

$250.00

$250.00

$3.600.00
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SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

David Haley
CName of Candidate)

>

Date

11/18/21

11/18/21

10/29/21

09/29/21

08/27/21

07/27/21

UII\JOI£.£,

^I^IQI

Name and Address
of Contributor

^llywood Casino at KS Speedwa^
77 Hollywood Casino Blvd
(ansasCity,KS66111

<S Automobile Dealers
^31 S Kansas Ave 66603

\T&T
;/o Syracuse, NY

<nheuser Busch
it. Louis, MO

<ltria
•Jo Topeka, KS

Varren Newcomer
i20 SW 27th St
opeka,KS66611

S Funeral Directors Assoc.
200 S.Kansas Ave.
bpeka, KS 66612

^^'W^^^SQ^^S^
-^Siffi((rt^[^]^?|g^i|^

Occupation of
Individual Giving More

Than $150

°AC

3AC

:>AC

3AC

3AC

funeral Industry

3AC

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash Cheek

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

Loan E funds
Other

•:?.'^W'^A-:';\J!:i;%!;;ii:';/;'^:%;'?^^-';?S!''''fc^

'^^^^^:^^:^s!^

Amount of
Cash, Check,

Loan or Other
Receipt

$500.00

$250.00

$200.00

$250.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

$200.00

$2,900.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Umtemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

'^cnilMii^Siiiiati^ a

.$6,500.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$6,500.00

Page •S of 7


